Westoning Parish Council

Receipts and Payments Account for the year to 31 March 2023
	Receipts:

Precept

VAT Refund

Bank Interest

Rents (inc allotments)
Mowing Rebate
Solar Farm

Other
	£

43,923.00

0.00

378.41

3,560.00

734.31

7,008.93

3,879.90
	£

	TOTAL
	59,484.55
	

	Payments:
VAT

Clerk salary

Clerk expenses

Lighting A Muskett

Street Lights

Grass Cutting

Water

Play Area Maint/Inspec

Payroll

Hall Hire

Insurance

General maintenance

Parish Warden

Capital expenditure

Grants/donations

Audit

Printing

Subs

General

Christmas Event

Contingency

Rec Club entrance


	
	6,855.17

6,172.87

566.50

434.00

871.71

11,065.25

215.59

60.00

270.00

282.00

1,461.35

1,215.94

3,300.00

0.00

1,100.00

450.00

337.00

442.00

780.47

1,132.03

4,675.82

17,345.00

	TOTAL
	
	59,032.70

	
	
	

	Receipts over Payments
	59,484.55
59,032.70
	

	
	
	

	Opening Bank Balance
	103,945.40
	

	
	
	

	Closing Bank Balance
	
	104,397.25


